New Development Application Received by Council: 23 March 2020 to 6 Aprill 2020

Date Received

Application No.

Proposal Description

From (Applicant)

Address

Central
02/04/2020
27/03/2020

East
30/03/2020
25/03/2020

North

03/04/2020
03/04/2020
02/04/2020
01/04/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
30/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020

West

02/04/2020
02/04/2020
01/04/2020

050/123/2020
050/112/2020

050/113/2020
050/111/2020

050/125/2020
050/124/2020
050/122/2020
050/118/2020
050/117/2020
050/116/2020
050/115/2020
050/114/2020
050/110/2020
050/109/2020

050/121/2020
050/120/2020
050/119/2020

Additions and Alterations to Dwelling and Garage
Verandah

Residential Land Division (1 into 2)
Swimming Pool and associated Safety Fencing

Additions and Alterations to Existing Restaurant
Ancillary Retail Use of Land (Mobile Food Van)
Residential Land Division (1 into 2)

Carport

Variation to Previous Approval (050/174/2016)
Advertising Display

Single Storey Detached Dwelling

Two Verandahs

Removal of Regulated Tree

Two, Single Storey Semi-Detached Dwellings

Extension of Time (050/255/2018)
Two, Single Storey Semi-Detached Dwellings
Two Verandahs

Ms V Borissow
TK Building Design

Ms M Lohyn
Mr B Hopkins

Progetto Design Pty Ltd

Mr H Hajjarha

State Surveys

Professional Building Services Australia Pty Ltd
Mr A J Davis

Signarama Salisbury

Fairmont Homes

Mr A Romaniuk

Mr A J Hunter

Mr G Nakopouloss

Glasshouse Projects
Eastern Building Group
Artistic Pergolas

34 Milner Street PROSPECT SA 5082
11 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082

19 Edwin Avenue COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
14 Bridges Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

244-246 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
310 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

61 Livingstone Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
255 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082

5/3 Guilford Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

216 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082

340B Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082

11 Angwin Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

40 Livingstone Avenue PROSPECT SA 5062

T Farrant Street PROSPECT SA 5082

77 Olive Street PROSPECT SA 5082
51 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082
37 Vine Street PROSPECT SA 5082



