New Development Application Received by Council: 23 March 2020 to 6 Aprill 2020

Date Received	Application No.	Proposal Description	From (Applicant)	Address
Central				
02/04/2020	050/123/2020	Additions and Alterations to Dwelling and Garage	Ms V Borissow	34 Milner Street PROSPECT SA 5082
27/03/2020	050/112/2020	Verandah	TK Building Design	11 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082
East				
30/03/2020	050/113/2020	Residential Land Division (1 into 2)	Ms M Lohyn	19 Edwin Avenue COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
25/03/2020	050/111/2020	Swimming Pool and associated Safety Fencing	Mr B Hopkins	14 Bridges Street BROADVIEW SA 5083
North				
03/04/2020	050/125/2020	Additions and Alterations to Existing Restaurant	Progetto Design Pty Ltd	244-246 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
03/04/2020	050/124/2020	Ancillary Retail Use of Land (Mobile Food Van)	Mr H Hajjarha	310 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
02/04/2020	050/122/2020	Residential Land Division (1 into 2)	State Surveys	61 Livingstone Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
01/04/2020	050/118/2020	Carport	Professional Building Services Australia Pty Ltd	255 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082
31/03/2020	050/117/2020	Variation to Previous Approval (050/174/2016)	Mr A J Davis	5/3 Guilford Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
31/03/2020	050/116/2020	Advertising Display	Signarama Salisbury	216 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082
31/03/2020	050/115/2020	Single Storey Detached Dwelling	Fairmont Homes	340B Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082
30/03/2020	050/114/2020	Two Verandahs	Mr A Romaniuk	11 Angwin Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
23/03/2020	050/110/2020	Removal of Regulated Tree	Mr A J Hunter	40 Livingstone Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
23/03/2020	050/109/2020	Two, Single Storey Semi-Detached Dwellings	Mr G Nakopouloss	7 Farrant Street PROSPECT SA 5082
West				
02/04/2020	050/121/2020	Extension of Time (050/255/2018)	Glasshouse Projects	77 Olive Street PROSPECT SA 5082
02/04/2020	050/120/2020	Two, Single Storey Semi-Detached Dwellings	Eastern Building Group	51 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082
01/04/2020	050/119/2020	Two Verandahs	Artistic Pergolas	37 Vine Street PROSPECT SA 5082